10 Things Every High School Student
Hates

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Day Of Week

Noun

Last Name Of Friend

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Mode Of Transportation

Adjective

Name Of Comic-Anime-Movie-Etc

Adjective
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10 Things Every High School Student Hates

1.

2. bad grades
3. When girls about
4. Having on

5. When the locker room smellslike

6. When Mr.
7. When your breaks down
8. When the kid in class keeps making

9. White kids that try to be
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